
mwrn
Stokes Fredk A, genl sales mgr The San

Carlos Park Syndicate r 109 Alpine
Ter

Stokes Fredk It, dentist, 452 Lyon
Stokes Geo, elk, r 90 ii McAllister
Stokes Geo, dept supt Met Life Ins Co,

r 1227. 3d Av
Stokes Geo .Jr. boilermkr, r 64 13 Geary
Stokes Geo, lab. r 6415 Geary
Stokes Guy ii. tchr Pub School, r 240

Laurel
Stokes Harry, with Somers & Co, r 819

Ashbury
Stokes Henry, molder, r 2407 Mission
Stokes Henry printer, r 2123 Pine
Stokes Jas Rev, asst pastor Mission Do-

lores Churcu. r 3321 16th
Stokes John, brewer, r 21 Winfield
Stokes John J, drygoods, 707 Clement
Stokes John M, brewer, r 21 Winfield
Stokes John M Jr, wrapper, r 21 Win-

field
Stokes M A. bkkpr Woodin & Little, r

Alameda
Stokes Margaret, widow, r 660 Capp
Stokes Mary, widow, r 2425 Mission
Stokes Mary E Miss artist, r 1265 Broad-

way
Stokes Mary S Mrs, widow, r 1265

Broadwav
Stokes Percy, elk P O, r 443 Ellsworth
Stokes Richard, r 3911 Folsom
Stokes Richard H, lumber surveyor, 268

Market, r Oakland
Stokes Thos P, dentist, 135 Stockton, r

240 Laurel
Stokes Wm A, propr Hotel Doric, 41, 3d
Stokes Wm T elk Phoenix Assurance Co,

r 1450 Masonic Av
a Stokes. See Stoakes
Stokey W P. r 745 Bush
Stokkeby Christian L. coal, r 2385a How-

ard
Stokkebv Peter M. master mariner, r 505

Shot well
Stokovich Martin, carp, r 784 Rhode

Island
Stolberg Peter, r 2209%, 24th
Stoler Jacob, packer, r t!54 Washington
Stoliker Fred, propr Kureka House, r 368

11th
Stoll Adolph, cabtmkr, r 208 Lexington
Stoll Albert G, real estate, 101 Post, r

903 Pine
Stoll Albert H. salesman L Taussig &

Co, r 1164 Church
Stoll Benj F, dentist, 162 Post, r -':: I i

19th Av
Stoll Carl, messgr E J Dodge Co
Stoll C F, r 545 Turk
Stoll Daniel M, packer, r 1778 Green
Stoll Edwin P, salesman Chas Brown &

Son, r 2218 Baker
Stoll Elizabeth Miss, with Peter Baciga-

lupi & Sons, r 208 Lexington
Stoll Geo, lab r 624. 4th
Stoll Geo, mach. r 1164 Church
Stoll Henrv, carp, r 4539, 19th

Stoll Herman, with German Savings &
Loan Soc, r Piedmont

Stoll Horatio F, sec Grape Growers' Assij

of Oal. room 502, 45 Kearny, r 2742

Baker
Stoll John C. salesman, r 1047 Fell

Stoll Lawrence, printer, r 1529 Sanchez
Stoll Leland C. salesman A G Stoll, r

221 S Baker
Stoll Margaret, widow, r 6 . 1 Haight
Stoll Otto, cooper, r 515, 29th

Stoll Susie Miss, saleslady, r 362 Hxli-

18.11(1 -A.V

Stoll Theresa, widow, r S62 Richland Av
Stoll Ursula, widow, r 2218 Baker
Stoll Walter L. elk, r 2347, 19th Av
Stoll Wm, tmstr, r 66 Perry
Stoll Wm A mach, r 342 Capp
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Town

x Stoll. See stohi
Stollard Wm, mach, r 308 Missouri
StOllberg Otto, artist Call, r Oakland
Stolle BdW, laundrywkr, r 1822 Divisa-

dero
Stolle Francis, elk A ii Cunningham, r

-I 12 Fillmore
Stolle Fredk, agt, r 1288 Mission
Stolle las K, plumber, r 2539 Post
Stolle Thoa F, hostler, r 253!) Post
Stollery David .T. cashier Howard Cattle

Co, r San Mateo
Stolling H mach, r 2623 Harrison
Stollman Wm, mach, r 160 Caselli Av
Stolner Carl A, carp, r 115 Madrid
Stolowitz Barnett, tailor, r 115 Cortland
Av

Stoli> Fred A, genl mgr Nat Ins Co
(Montpelier, Vt) r Oakland

Stolper Mary, widow, r 455 Tehama
Stolt Andrew, seaman, r 924 Potrero Av
Stolte Geo A, shoe repairing, 87, 6th
Stolt. W V, with Examiner, r Mill Val-

ley
StolUnberg Hans P, r 970 Capp
Stoltenberg Harry F, painter, i

Hoom
Stoltenberg Henry C, painter, i

Boom
Stolting Arthur F W, electn,

Hayes
Stolting Asmus F, lab, r 1013 Hayes
Stolting Henry, r 2623 Harrison
Stolting John E, mach, r 2623 Harrison
STOLTZ CHARLES M, chief deputy

Recorder, r 4 709 California
Stoltz David, r 2951 Washington
Stoltz Edgar P sec-treas Down

Realty Co, r 2951 Washington
Stoltz Jos, r 540 Castro
Stoltz J R. elk Pac Coast Paper Co, r

1534 Sutter
Stoltz Leon E, auto dispatcher, r 439

Jones
X Stoltz. See Stolz and S'tulz

Stolz August, butcher, 4127, 18th
Stolz ('has J. butcher, r 4125, 18th
Stolz Electrophone Co, Phelan Bldg
Stolz Ellen, widow, r 2622 Howard
Stolz Kmanuel M, dept mgr r 2915 Jack-

son
Stolz Fredk, r 3850 Jackson
Stolz Geo, ironwkr, r 574, 3d
Stolz Henrietta, widow, r 1729 Lyon
Stolz H Fred, butcher, r 119 Collingwood
Stolz John C, foreman Otis Elevator Co,

i 621, 5th Av
Stolz Max. salesman B Hart & Bros, r

- "'
l 5 Van Ness Av

Stolz Nina, widow, r 2515 Van Ness Av
Stolz Paul bartndr, r 119 Julian Av
Stolz Philip A, r 4125, 18th
Stolz Rose C, tchr Pub School, r 2616

Van Ness Av
i Stolz. See Stoltz and Stulz
Stolzenburg Albert, lab, r 1012 Meade Av
Stolzenburg Win. lab. r 1012 Meade Av
Stolzenwald Geo, truckman Truck No 10,

]• 287. 2d Ay
Stolzenwald Henry, dyer, r 121 Hancock
Stolzenwald Henry F. dyer, r 121 I lan-

ce, <-k

Stolzenwald Rudolph (A G Trefz & Co)
r 760 Arguello Blvd

Stolzenwald Win. porter, r 131 Downey
Stone Abraham 1-. r 332 Spruce
Stone A <

'. elk Humboldt Savings Bank, r

1608 Bak. r

Stone A I,, vice-pres E B & A L Stone
Co, i Burllngame

Stone Albert R. bartndr, r 198 Oak
Anna Mrs, propr Keystone Apt-.

2120 Market
Stone Annie, widow, r 632 Willow
Stone Belle Miss, r 1929 Page
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